Position

Principal Somerset

Counselor-High School

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Technology Tech

Campus Security

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Department

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Total Wages

$145,871

$127,454

$117,684

$112,965

$108,299

$106,392

$103,693

$95,868

$95,289

$92,964

$61,834

$58,844

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,251

$31,791

$37,707

$27,740

$26,375

$26,035

$17,927

$33,509

$30,174

$33,910

$12,887

$26,136



Secretary - Unit

Clerical Asst I1-Bil Diff

Secondary Teacher

Instructional Assistant

Health Assistant

Instr Asst - Child Care

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

Somerset
Continuatuon High
School

$53,261

$41,324

$15,668

$15,010

$13,020

$10,893

$28,186

$25,469

$2,651

$3,321

$0

$2,429



