Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Somerset		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$145,871	\$25,251
Counselor-High School		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$127,454	\$31,791
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$117,684	\$37,707
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$112,965	\$27,740
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$108,299	\$26,375
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$106,392	\$26,035
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$103,693	\$17,927
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$95,868	\$33,509
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$95,289	\$30,174
Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$92,964	\$33,910
Technology Tech		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$61,834	\$12,887
Campus Security		Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$58,844	\$26,136

Secretary - Unit	Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$53,261	\$28,186
Clerical Asst II-Bil Diff	Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$41,324	\$25,469
Secondary Teacher	Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$15,668	\$2,651
Instructional Assistant	Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$15,010	\$3,321
Health Assistant	Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$13,020	\$0
Instr Asst - Child Care	Bellflower Unified	Somerset Continuatuon High School	\$10,893	\$2,429